

Ú

C.A.No. 6964 OF 2004
ITEM No.16

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6964/2004

HIGH COURT OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. SANYASI RAO

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Sandhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Sateesh Galla, Adv.
Ms. K.Radha Rani, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On respondent's prayer, adjourned by four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master