

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6964 OF 2004

HIGH COURT OF A.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. SANYASI RAO

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/08/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rama Murthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint request of learned counsel for
the parties, list the matter on 24.8.2011.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master